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Stand Midfond B-Groep 2013
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

Roy Bos

L. Jelsma

Kees Hoeben
Comb Veldhuizen
H. Hoekstra
A.J. de Jong
Joost Westerkamp
H. de Graaf
Jeroen Bos

J.T. Dijkstra
M. Westra

U. Jellema

Totpnt

5818.
5765.
5746.
4480.
3913.
3700.
2816.
2777.
2678.
2351.
1885.

976.
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Groep B

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Kees Hoeben
Roy Bos

H. Hoekstra
A.J. de Jong
Jeroen Bos
Joost Westerkamp
M. Westra

L. Jelsma

Comb Veldhuizen
J.T. Dijkstra
H. de Graaf

U. Jellema

Totpnt

4649.
3653.
3567.
2756.
2683.
1898.
1885.
1788.
1572.

853.

836.

796.
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